CHM4440 Fall 2012 SACS Data
34 Test Average ----- >

3) Hand enter Student # above Test STD ---->
Test score that is 1 STD below average ---->

Name truncated to 3 letters

Bas pts < or > 1 SD --->

Bel

Bra

Bro

Bru

Coa

Cur

Dou

Duk

Gac

Gan

Gar

Gon

Gui

Gui

Hel

Tia

Kat

Lee

Mil

Mor

Neg

Per

Pik

Pry

Sha

Smi

Teg

Tha

Tot

Tre

Upr

Wil

Zse

Student data ends here in 2012

all these red data are just place holders

34 students in class
4) hand entered these --->

AVG% < 1SD all exams 16.91

71.00

14.88
56.12

4.88
14.88
-6.12
32.88
18.88
36.88
29.88
2.88
40.88
13.88
12.88
32.88
15.88
7.88
7.88
33.88
15.88
10.88
21.88
-6.12
-29.12
27.88
24.88
21.88
16.88
-4.12
13.88
33.88
16.88
17.88
1.88
-0.12
18.88
0.88
-56.12
-56.12
-56.12
-56.12
-56.12
-56.12

#<1SD
5

% < 1SD
14.71

68.12

16.83
51.29

9.71
27.71
18.71
32.71

4.71
46.71
40.71
10.71
33.71

-21.29
-0.29
38.71
26.71
24.71
16.71
29.71

4.71

8.71
32.71

4.71
-8.29
22.71
29.71
26.71
18.71
-2.29
-8.29
48.71
17.71
20.71

4.71
-7.29

7.71

9.71

-51.29

-51.29

-51.29

-51.29

-51.29

-51.29

#<1SD
6

% < 1SD
17.65

74.18

16.46
57.72

5.28
9.28
9.28
32.28
-4.72
36.28
31.28
20.28
38.28
-11.72
-9.72
27.28
2.28
13.28
-16.72
19.28
39.28
21.28
26.28
0.28
-8.72
25.28
-0.72
27.28
28.28
8.28
20.28
28.28
33.28
39.28
38.28
12.28
20.28
-0.72
-57.72
-57.72
-57.72
-57.72
-57.72
-57.72

#<1SD
7

% < 1SD
20.59

Percentage of students scoring greater than 1 SD below test average on 4 tests --->

Our CHEM4440 SACS criterion: At least 75% of the students scored greater than
1 standard deviation below the mean is the criterion we want to exceed.

#<1SD

% <1SD

83.09

72.53

20.81
51.72

33.28
34.28
33.28
44.28
8.28
39.28
46.28
12.28
16.28
-47.72
13.28
36.28
23.28
-3.72
32.28
46.28
34.28
26.28
48.28
-3.72
-10.72
35.28
42.28
22.28
24.28
0.28
13.28
32.28
20.28
22.28
0.28
-11.72
34.28
10.28
-51.72
-51.72
-51.72
-51.72
-51.72
-51.72

14.71

%o

e
ONEBVONOU A WNR

R UWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNR R R (B B
CLVOWNOODURNRWNROOVONIOTURNRWNROWLOOONO U N



